
  MEDNARODNA GHD  PETROL-GORJANCI 2005
 

Uradni rezultati dirka

SSJPDivizija:

Skupni �as3.�as2.�as1.�asVoziloNTLVoznikŠt.Poz.
1 609 Matej GRUDNIK V-racing Fiat Seicento Sporting 00:02:22.65 00:02:22.25 00:02:22.11 00:07:07.01
2 605 Gregor SLAVEC SEC racing team Fiat Seicento Sporting 00:02:23.18 00:02:22.35 00:02:21.58 00:07:07.11
3 601 Marjan TAV�AR DAS Koleselj Fiat Seicento Sporting 00:02:22.52 00:02:22.81 00:02:22.12 00:07:07.45
4 611 Simon TOMAŽI� SEC racing team Fiat Seicento Sporting 00:02:22.76 00:02:23.72 00:02:22.45 00:07:08.93
5 614 Jan MEDVED DAS Koleselj Fiat Seicento Sporting 00:02:23.44 00:02:24.36 00:02:23.39 00:07:11.19
6 616 Walter COPI AT sport klub Fiat Seicento Sporting 00:02:25.60 00:02:24.22 00:02:23.70 00:07:13.52
7 610 Nejc MARINŠEK AT sport klub Fiat Seicento Sporting 00:02:24.99 00:02:24.79 00:02:23.80 00:07:13.58
8 618 Luka BRAVEC AK Zasavje Fiat Seicento Sporting 00:02:25.42 00:02:24.98 00:02:24.14 00:07:14.54
9 600 Luka JURKOVI� AKK Sportstil Fiat Seicento Sporting 00:02:25.22 00:02:25.31 00:02:25.41 00:07:15.94

10 612 Christoph LEIGEB AT sport klub Fiat Seicento Sporting 00:02:26.65 00:02:25.88 00:02:24.52 00:07:17.05
11 615 Rok BIZJAK AT sport klub Fiat Seicento Sporting 00:02:26.32 00:02:26.12 00:02:26.36 00:07:18.80
12 603 Bojan UŠAJ AT sport klub Fiat Seicento Sporting 00:02:28.07 00:02:28.47 00:02:27.72 00:07:24.26
13 608 Mitja KOTNIK AT sport klub Fiat Seicento Sporting 00:02:29.04 00:02:28.17 00:02:27.67 00:07:24.88
14 617 Maja HRIBAR DAS Koleselj Fiat Seicento Sporting 00:02:30.98 00:02:29.97 00:02:28.80 00:07:29.75
15 602 Špela FABIJAN AT sport klub Fiat Seicento Sporting 00:02:29.29 00:02:31.02 00:02:29.48 00:07:29.79
16 604 Borut SR�NIK AT sport klub Fiat Seicento Sporting 00:02:31.55 00:02:32.06 00:02:29.61 00:07:33.22
17 621 Tadej SAMOKEC AT sport klub Fiat Seicento Sporting 00:02:36.59 00:02:34.47 00:02:32.57 00:07:43.63
18 619 Robert SR�NIK AT sport klub Fiat Seicento Sporting 00:02:46.66 00:02:32.83 00:02:30.73 00:07:50.22
19 620 Mateja MALNAR AT sport klub Fiat Seicento Sporting 00:02:48.92 00:02:47.89 00:02:45.91 00:08:22.72

IDivizija:

Skupni �as3.�as2.�as1.�asVoziloNTLVoznikŠt.Poz.
1 32 Tadej MIKLAV�I� ŠD CARST 04 Suzuki Swift GTI 00:02:13.97 00:02:13.04 00:02:12.25 00:06:39.26
2 30 Denis SAVI� AMTK Koper Zastava Yugo 00:02:13.17 00:02:13.95 00:02:12.15 00:06:39.27
3 44 Valter MRŠNIK SEC racing team VW Polo 1.4 00:02:14.91 00:02:12.71 00:02:13.80 00:06:41.42
4 31 Franjo MERKA� V-racing Zastava Yugo 00:02:14.49 00:02:16.20 00:02:14.82 00:06:45.51
5 72 Jernej MELINK AT sport klub Zastava Yugo 00:02:18.05 00:02:16.95 00:02:15.50 00:06:50.50
6 70 Alen CERGOLJ AK Olimpija Zastava Yugo 00:02:18.73 00:02:18.09 00:02:16.08 00:06:52.90
7 34 Tine MILI� AŠD Kamniška Bistrica Zastava Yugo 00:02:28.39 00:02:18.00 00:02:35.03 00:07:21.42
8 54 Teo ŽNIDER�I� ŠD CARST 04 Zastava Yugo 00:02:32.51 00:02:31.69 00:02:28.64 00:07:32.84
9 71 Manuela JERKI� ŠD Jeršin racing team Suzuki Swift 00:02:35.86 00:02:31.12 00:02:28.14 00:07:35.12

10 50 Franko KOMEL ŠD CARST 04 Zastava Yugo 00:02:42.56 Ni startal Ni startal Ni startal
11 43 Domen MENARD DAS Koleselj Zastava Yugo 00:02:26.88 00:02:32.06 Odstop Odstop

IIDivizija:

Skupni �as3.�as2.�as1.�asVoziloNTLVoznikŠt.Poz.
1 108 Aleš PREK DD Oktan Honda Civic Typ R 00:02:03.92 00:02:03.32 00:02:02.82 00:06:10.06
2 115 Rok TURK MPI racing Idrija Peugeot 206 RC 00:02:04.23 00:02:04.00 00:02:03.66 00:06:11.89
3 110 Alojz UDOV� Udov� motorsport Renault Clio RS 00:02:05.09 00:02:05.17 00:02:04.04 00:06:14.30
4 109 Miro VELJAK AMTK Koper Honda Integra Type R 00:02:08.87 00:02:09.94 00:02:10.09 00:06:28.90
5 117 Franci JERAS AŠD Kamniška Bistrica Citroen Saxo VTS 00:02:13.01 00:02:14.07 00:02:13.14 00:06:40.22
6 124 Janez SEVER AMD "�RT" Peugeot 106 00:02:25.62 00:02:24.10 00:02:23.20 00:07:12.92

III-SNPDivizija:

Skupni �as3.�as2.�as1.�asVoziloNTLVoznikŠt.Poz.
1 25 David KRAŠEVEC AK Elektrodekleva Alfa Romeo 156 2,0 TS00:02:09.02 00:02:09.48 00:02:08.64 00:06:27.14
2 12 Martin JERŠIN ŠD Jeršin racing team Opel Astra GSI 00:02:10.59 00:02:10.86 00:02:10.82 00:06:32.27
3 2 Aleš BUŽGA AK Lamko Renault Megane 00:02:12.36 00:02:12.13 00:02:10.51 00:06:35.00
4 6 Marko GRIL AMD SA - IMOS Ford Focus 2.0 00:02:15.59 00:02:14.88 00:02:11.35 00:06:41.82
5 23 Mark SELAN AMD Zvezda Alfa Romeo 156 00:02:15.47 00:02:15.48 00:02:12.61 00:06:43.56
6 10 Aleksander DUBARI� AK Lamko Peugeot 206 00:02:19.89 00:02:31.88 00:02:21.02 00:07:12.79

IVDivizija:

Skupni �as3.�as2.�as1.�asVoziloNTLVoznikŠt.Poz.
1 150 Miha JEZERŠEK DD Oktan Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI00:02:05.27 00:02:05.57 00:02:06.30 00:06:17.14

Alples timing, 26.6.2005 16:39:55



YPDivizija:

Skupni �as3.�as2.�as1.�asVoziloNTLVoznikŠt.Poz.
1 30 Denis SAVI� AMTK Koper Zastava Yugo 00:02:13.17 00:02:13.95 00:02:12.15 00:06:39.27
2 31 Franjo MERKA� V-racing Zastava Yugo 00:02:14.49 00:02:16.20 00:02:14.82 00:06:45.51
3 34 Tine MILI� AŠD Kamniška Bistrica Zastava Yugo 00:02:28.39 00:02:18.00 00:02:35.03 00:07:21.42
4 54 Teo ŽNIDER�I� ŠD CARST 04 Zastava Yugo 00:02:32.51 00:02:31.69 00:02:28.64 00:07:32.84
5 50 Franko KOMEL ŠD CARST 04 Zastava Yugo 00:02:42.56 Ni startal Ni startal Ni startal

Do 21 letDivizija:

Skupni �as3.�as2.�as1.�asVoziloNTLVoznikŠt.Poz.
1 32 Tadej MIKLAV�I� ŠD CARST 04 Suzuki Swift GTI 00:02:13.97 00:02:13.04 00:02:12.25 00:06:39.26
2 72 Jernej MELINK AT sport klub Zastava Yugo 00:02:18.05 00:02:16.95 00:02:15.50 00:06:50.50
3 43 Domen MENARD DAS Koleselj Zastava Yugo 00:02:26.88 00:02:32.06 Odstop Odstop

Generalna razvrstitevDivizija:

Skupni �as3.�as2.�as1.�asVoziloNTLVoznikŠt.Poz.
1 201 Slavko DEKLEVA Team Dekleva DeWalt Alfa Romeo 156 ST 00:01:54.81 00:01:53.28 00:01:57.94 00:05:46.03
2 202 Igor DEKLEVA Team Dekleva DeWalt Alfa Romeo 147 GTA 00:01:57.85 00:01:57.87 00:01:56.84 00:05:52.56
3 206 Andrej SKRBINŠEK AK Lamko Peugeot 206 00:01:57.25 00:01:58.74 00:01:56.91 00:05:52.90
4 200 Samo VALANT AT sport klub Fiat Punto 00:02:00.13 00:02:00.09 00:01:59.18 00:05:59.40
5 219 Aleš HACE DAS Koleselj Citroen C2 00:02:01.11 00:02:01.01 00:01:59.47 00:06:01.59
6 208 Miha RIHTAR EZ racing Ford Escort Cosworth 00:02:01.17 00:02:02.38 00:02:00.85 00:06:04.40
7 211 Asja ZUPANC AŠD Kamniška Bistrica Fiat Punto 00:02:03.43 00:02:03.77 00:02:01.96 00:06:09.16
8 108 Aleš PREK DD Oktan Honda Civic Typ R 00:02:03.92 00:02:03.32 00:02:02.82 00:06:10.06
9 115 Rok TURK MPI racing Idrija Peugeot 206 RC 00:02:04.23 00:02:04.00 00:02:03.66 00:06:11.89

10 110 Alojz UDOV� Udov� motorsport Renault Clio RS 00:02:05.09 00:02:05.17 00:02:04.04 00:06:14.30
11 218 Matjaž PAV�I� AK Lamko Alfa Romeo 156 00:02:05.35 00:02:06.32 00:02:04.39 00:06:16.06
12 150 Miha JEZERŠEK DD Oktan Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI00:02:05.27 00:02:05.57 00:02:06.30 00:06:17.14
13 221 Zdenko ROBIDA AK Lamko VW Beetle 00:02:08.04 00:02:06.21 00:02:04.86 00:06:19.11
14 204 Miran TER�I� AMD SA - IMOS Opel Kadett GSI 00:02:08.39 00:02:09.86 00:02:07.76 00:06:26.01
15 215  Renato HVALA AMD SA - IMOS Opel Astra GSI 00:02:09.75 00:02:08.46 00:02:08.05 00:06:26.26
16 25 David KRAŠEVEC AK Elektrodekleva Alfa Romeo 156 2,0 TS00:02:09.02 00:02:09.48 00:02:08.64 00:06:27.14
17 109 Miro VELJAK AMTK Koper Honda Integra Type R 00:02:08.87 00:02:09.94 00:02:10.09 00:06:28.90
18 12 Martin JERŠIN ŠD Jeršin racing team Opel Astra GSI 00:02:10.59 00:02:10.86 00:02:10.82 00:06:32.27
19 2 Aleš BUŽGA AK Lamko Renault Megane 00:02:12.36 00:02:12.13 00:02:10.51 00:06:35.00
20 32 Tadej MIKLAV�I� ŠD CARST 04 Suzuki Swift GTI 00:02:13.97 00:02:13.04 00:02:12.25 00:06:39.26
21 30 Denis SAVI� AMTK Koper Zastava Yugo 00:02:13.17 00:02:13.95 00:02:12.15 00:06:39.27
22 209 Simon RUTAR EZ racing Opel Astra GSI 00:02:14.22 00:02:12.36 00:02:12.71 00:06:39.29
23 117 Franci JERAS AŠD Kamniška Bistrica Citroen Saxo VTS 00:02:13.01 00:02:14.07 00:02:13.14 00:06:40.22
24 44 Valter MRŠNIK SEC racing team VW Polo 1.4 00:02:14.91 00:02:12.71 00:02:13.80 00:06:41.42
25 6 Marko GRIL AMD SA - IMOS Ford Focus 2.0 00:02:15.59 00:02:14.88 00:02:11.35 00:06:41.82
26 23 Mark SELAN AMD Zvezda Alfa Romeo 156 00:02:15.47 00:02:15.48 00:02:12.61 00:06:43.56
27 31 Franjo MERKA� V-racing Zastava Yugo 00:02:14.49 00:02:16.20 00:02:14.82 00:06:45.51
28 72 Jernej MELINK AT sport klub Zastava Yugo 00:02:18.05 00:02:16.95 00:02:15.50 00:06:50.50
29 70 Alen CERGOLJ AK Olimpija Zastava Yugo 00:02:18.73 00:02:18.09 00:02:16.08 00:06:52.90
30 10 Aleksander DUBARI� AK Lamko Peugeot 206 00:02:19.89 00:02:31.88 00:02:21.02 00:07:12.79
31 124 Janez SEVER AMD "�RT" Peugeot 106 00:02:25.62 00:02:24.10 00:02:23.20 00:07:12.92
32 217 Brane POGA�AR AŠD Kamniška Bistrica VW Golf I 00:02:24.30 00:02:20.96 00:02:28.47 00:07:13.73
33 34 Tine MILI� AŠD Kamniška Bistrica Zastava Yugo 00:02:28.39 00:02:18.00 00:02:35.03 00:07:21.42
34 54 Teo ŽNIDER�I� ŠD CARST 04 Zastava Yugo 00:02:32.51 00:02:31.69 00:02:28.64 00:07:32.84
35 71 Manuela JERKI� ŠD Jeršin racing team Suzuki Swift 00:02:35.86 00:02:31.12 00:02:28.14 00:07:35.12
36 50 Franko KOMEL ŠD CARST 04 Zastava Yugo 00:02:42.56 Ni startal Ni startal Ni startal
37 203 Enes DRAGANOVI� AK Lamko BMW 320 00:01:54.92 00:01:52.92 Odstop Odstop
38 43 Domen MENARD DAS Koleselj Zastava Yugo 00:02:26.88 00:02:32.06 Odstop Odstop

VDivizija:

Skupni �as3.�as2.�as1.�asVoziloNTLVoznikŠt.Poz.
1 257 Vladimir STANKOVI� ŠD In šport Coloni Cn01 00:01:47.22 00:01:46.57 00:01:47.88 00:05:21.67
2 265 Marieto NALON Nalon Marieto Lola formula 00:02:18.57 00:01:58.01 00:02:00.23 00:06:16.81
3 259 Gianfranco SFILIGOJ Sfiligoj Gianfranco Reynard formula 00:02:12.32 00:02:10.10 00:02:13.82 00:06:36.24
4 258 Marjan SMRDELJ AT sport klub Reynard Formula Ni startal Ni startal Ni startal Ni startal

Alples timing, 26.6.2005 16:39:55


